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A W DN

AQUACITY bowlingova liga 2018 - Skupina "A" - 2. kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses
Calamady 3 0 0
Fire & Water 2 0 1
Babska jazda 1 0 2
Babinec 0 0 3
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pins

1389
1407
1178

757

points

17.0
12.0
7.0
0.0


www.bowlingtournament.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

